
Jazz Lesson Codes – Fall 2017 (1178) 
 

 
NOTE:  When registering online, enter ONLY the 4 or 5-digit class number in the “class number” box, hit 
enter and the system will populate the course info and you can add it to your schedule as usual. 
 

Please see Christopher Walker (room 284) if you need to register for 
Jazz Senior Recital Capstone (MUJS 4720) or Jazz Graduate Recital (MUJS 5535). 

 
Saxophone 
 Brad Leali - room 351 – brad.leali@unt.edu 
      Course     Class Number 

Undergraduate    MUAC 3532.700      12369 
 Master’s     MUJS 5532.700    12589 
 Doctoral    MUJS 6532.700    13210 
 
Trumpet 

Mike Steinel - room 353 – mike.steinel@unt.edu 
     Course     Class Number 
Undergraduate    MUAC 3536.700      12371 

 Master’s     MUJS 5536.700    12593 
 Doctoral    MUJS 6536.700    13205 
 
 Tanya Darby – room 274 – tanya.darby@unt.edu 
      Course     Class Number 

Undergraduate    MUAC 3536.701      12400 
 Master’s     MUJS 5536.701    12594 

Doctoral    MUJS 6536.701    17852 
 
 Rodney Booth - MA 121 – rodney.booth@unt.edu 
      Course     Class Number 

Undergraduate   MUAC 3536.702      12552 
 Master’s    MUJS 5536.702    12629 
 
Trombone 

Tony Baker - MA118 – tony.baker@unt.edu 
      Course     Class Number 

Undergraduate    MUAC 3537.701      12628 
 Master’s     MUJS 5537.700    12595 
 Doctoral    MUJS 6537.700    13206 
 

Carl Lundgren – Room TBA – carl.lundgren@unt.edu 
     Course     Class Number 
Undergraduate    MUAC 3537.700      12372 

 
Piano 

Pat Coil - room 272 – pat.coil@unt.edu 
     Course     Class Number 
Sophomore     MUAC 1532.770      12878 
Junior      MUAC 3531.770     12880 
Senior     MUAC 3531.700     12368 

 Master’s     MUJS 5531.700    12588 
 Doctoral    MUJS 6531.700    13202 
 
Guitar 

Holding Sections 
     Course     Class Number 
Freshman/Sophomore  MUAC 1526.700      10389 

 Junior/Senior    MUAC 3526.700      10571 
Master’s     MUAC 5526.700    10754 

 
 

Davy Mooney - room 277 
     Course     Class Number 
Doctoral    MUJS 6530.700    13209 

 
 



Bass  
Lynn Seaton - room 279 – lynn.seaton@unt.edu 
     Course     Class Number 
Undergraduate    MUAC 3538.700      12373 

 Master’s     MUJS 5538.700    12596 
 Doctoral    MUJS 6538.700    13207 
 
Drum Set 

Quincy Davis - room 133 
Contact Christine Hill @ 940-565-4124, christine.hill@unt.edu, or room 131 

 
Voice  

Holding Sections 
     Course     Class Number 
Freshman/Sophomore   MUAC 1503.730      12991 
Undergraduate    MUAC 3533.700    12370 
Master’s    MUJS 5533.700    12590 

 Doctoral    MUJS 6533.700      13203 
 
Jazz Composition 
 Richard DeRosa - room 339 – richard.derosa@unt.edu 
      Course     Class Number 

Undergraduate    MUAC 3539.700    15443 
Master’s     MUJS 5534.700    12591 
Doctoral    MUJS 6534.700      13204 

 
Alan Baylock - room 275 – alan.baylock@unt.edu 

      Course     Class Number 
Master’s     MUJS 5534.701    15488 

 
 
 
 
 

** Jazz SECONDARY Lesson Codes – Fall 2017 (1178) ** 
 

Holding Sections 
      Course     Class Number 

Fr/So Piano     MUAS 1501.730    16815 
UGRD Piano     MUAS 3501.730    17850 
GRAD Piano     MUAS 5501.730    17851 
UGRD Voice    MUAS 1503.730    15491 
UGRD Guitar    MUAS 1526.700      15446 

 


